AIR FORCE

INFORMATION TICKETS & TRAVEL

1 DAY

2 DAY

3 DAY
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5 DAY
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2 DAY

3 DAY

4 DAY

5 DAY

NELLIS AFB
INFORMATION TICKETS &TRAVEL
DISNEYLAND & CALIFORNIA ADVENTURES

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

NO MILITARY ID NEEDED AT THE PARK

NO LIMIT ON HOW MANY YOU CAN PURCHASE
CAN BE GIFTED TO ANYONE
MULTI-DAY TICKETS MUST BE USED WITHIN 13 DAYS OF FIRST USE

BLACKOUT DATE: A DAY THAT A TICKET CANNOT BE USED

ADULT

$106

$290

$365

$425

$455

ADULT

$170

$350

$440

$490

CHILD

$100

$285

$345

$400

$430

CHILD

$165

$335

$415

$470

CHILD: AGES 3-9
ADULT: AGES 10+
2 YEARS OR UNDER DOES NOT REQUIRE A TICKET (FREE)

1 PARK PER DAY:
PICK ONE PARK PER DAY

BLACKOUT DATES

DEC 16 - 31 2023

DEC 14 - 31 2024

DEC 19 - 31 2025
NO BLACKOUT DATES
NO BLACKOUT DATES
NO BLACKOUT DATES

NO BLACKOUT DATES

BLACKOUT DATES

NO BLACKOUT DATES

NO BLACKOUT DATES

NO BLACKOUT DATES

NO BLACKOUT DATES

CHILD
ADg'é:"‘I’E"lTH WITH EXPIRES
GENIE+
$136 $130 18 DEG 25
$350 $340 JAN 12, 26
$455 $435 JAN 12, 26
$540 $520 JAN 12, 26
$605 $580 JAN 12, 26
ACCESS TO BOTH PARKS ON SAME DAY
CHILD
ADg'éLI‘I'EV'TH WITH EXPIRES
+ GENIE+
$200 $195 JAN 12, 26
$415 $400 JAN 12, 26
$520 $500 JAN 12, 26
$600 $585 JAN 12, 26
$665 $645 JAN 12, 26

$525

$495

NO BLACKOUT DATES
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INFORMATION TICKETS & TRAVEL

NELLIS AFB

INFORMATION TICKETS &TRAVEL
DISNEYLAND & CALIFORNIA ADVENTURES

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

¢ PRICING IS THE SAME FOR EVERYONE AGES 3+

e MILITARY ID REQUIRED FOR PURCHASE AND USE

e LIMIT OF 6 TICKETS PER SERVICE MEMBER OR SPOUSE (NOT BOTH)

e SERVICE MEMBER OR SPOUSE MUST PRESENT THEIR MILITARY ID AT THE GATE TO
ACTIVATE THE ENTIRE PARTY’S TICKETS

e ASALUE TICKET MUST BE USED BY THE TICKET PURCHASER/ ID HOLDER

e TICKETS CAN BE USED THROUGOUT THE YEAR, NON CONSECUTIVLEY

MILITARY SALUTE PARK HOPPERS 2024
ACCESS TO BOTH PARKS ON SAME DAY

PRICE EXPIRATION INFORMATION
3 DAY SALUTE $269 13 DEC 24 ELIGIBLE TO PURCHASE
HOPPER
« ALL ACTIVE DUTY MEMBERS
OF THE ARMED FORCES
« ALL RETIRED MEMBERS OF
THE ARMED FORCES
?_lg';g:;\';vlmj « 100% DISABLED VETERANS
« SPOUSE WITH A VALID ID
GENIE~ $359 13 DEC 24
NOT ELIGIBLE TO PURCHASE
« DEPENDENT CHILDREN
Ml $315 13 DEC 24 « GOVERNMENT CONTRACTORS
« DoD EMPLOYEES
« VETERANS WHO ARE NOT
100% DISABLED
CANNOT BE PURCAHSED WITH A VA
4 DAY SALUTE CARD REGARDLESS OF DISABILITY
HOPPER WITH $435 13 DEC 24 RATING!
GENIE+
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